Romeo Babe

Romeo Babe Wall light

33W Silver

VIR. RESISTOR®

Lighting Specialist Est. 1968

ROMEO BABEKW SIL

33W Silver
Quicklink: Q3DD2

General

Cap

Colour
Construction

Dimensions
Depth
Height
Width

Electrical
Maximum Wattage
Voltage

SES/E14
Silver
Aluminium

150mm
170mm
110mm

33W
240V

The Romeo Babe KS is a contemporary wall light created by designer Philippe Starck. Wall
sconce providing diffused lighting. Injection-molded polycarbonate external diffuser
completely finished with high-vacuum aluminization process. Gray painted die-cast
aluminum diffuser and lamp support. Gray painted, injection-molded polycarbonate wall
fitting and rose.
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